2.7 STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY (SSS)
2021-2022

SCD GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LUDHIANA

Feedback Type: Online

Feedback from all stakeholders was collected online. Feedback links are available on the
homepage of the college website for which the link and the screenshot are given below:

https://scdgovtcollege.ac.in/

O @ :scdgovicollege.ac.in 9 ®)

SCDGC Ludhiana =]

Satish Chander Dhawan Govt.
College

Feedback Proformas

Student's Feedback

Alumni Feedback
Employer's Feedback

Teacher's Feedback
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https://scdgovtcollege.ac.in/

Student Feedback

Google form was floated in all the courses. Number of students from various courses who participated
in the survey are tabulated below:

1. Total No. of feedback 2956
responsesreceivedfromUGandP
Gclasses
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1. The course was completed on

time.

2%

3% 3%

E Strongly Agree
B Agree
Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 228

Agree 2487

Disagree 92
StronglyDisagree 79

Neutral 70

Total 2956
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2. Study material was made
available by the teacher.

2% o

2%

2%

m Strongly Agree
EAgree

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
®Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 158

Agree 2633

Disagree 46
StronglyDisagree 51

Neutral 68

Total 2956
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3. The teacher has mastery over
his/her subject.

1%

m Strongly Agree
B Agree
Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 274

Agree 2335

Disagree 148
StronglyDisagree 176

Neutral 23

Total 2956
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4. The tests and assighments

taken in the class were useful.

2% _2%
-

3%

u Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 287

Agree 2466

Disagree 104
StronglyDisagree 53

Neutral 46

Total 2956
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5. The teacher encouraged
student participation during the

4% _ 1% 1%

class.

m Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

m Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 406

Agree 2366

Disagree 102
StronglyDisagree 42

Neutral 40

Total 2956
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6. Office staff/Technical staff and
library staff in the college are

helpful.

1% 5%

8%

u Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
® Strongly Disagree

m Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 243

Agree 2320

Disagree 223
StronglyDisagree 27

Neutral 143

Total 2956
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7. The classrooms and toilets
are well maintained.

2% 5%

B Strongly Agree
4% H Agree

Disagree
® Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 133

Agree 2114

Disagree 125
StronglyDisagree 511

Neutral 73

Total 2956
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8. Clean drinking water is
available.

200 2% 3%

u Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 32
Agree 2022
Disagree 724
StronglyDisagree 70
Neutral 58
Total 2956
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9. Canteen Facility is available.

—

20,6 1 0,6 30/6

u Strongly Agree
B Agree
Disagree
® Strongly Disagree
u Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 332

Agree 2457

Disagree 57
StronglyDisagree 39

Neutral 71

Total 2956
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10. The building/ classrooms are
accessible to differently abled

students.

m Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

m Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 230

Agree 2514

Disagree 99
StronglyDisagree 45

Neutral 68

Total 2956
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11. The Grievance Redressal
Cell exists in the college.

o020, 0,
4oy, 198% 4%

u Strongly Agree
EAgree

Disagree
m Strongly Disagree

= Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 127

Agree 2590

Disagree 116
StronglyDisagree 19

Neutral 104

Total 2956
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12. The overall atmospherein
the college campus is
conducive.

0,
1% _31 4%5%

u Strongly Agree
B Agree
Disagree
® Strongly Disagree

m Neutral

Answerchosen No.ofstudents
StronglyAgree 150

Agree 2576

Disagree 28
StronglyDisagree 90

Neutral 112

Total 2956
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